CoOURSH ID| Sec|useD| max| sTART | END | FACULTY | DAYS | TIME1 | TiMme2 [ TIME3 |[CREl ROOM|
ART 100 11 7 24 02-Sep-14 11-Dec-14 Gray-Adams, Grace Louise 3 704A
ART 100 63 20 24 02-Sep-14 11-Dec-14 Dick, Brian Douglas MM 06:00PM-07:05PM 09:30PM - 3 711
ART 100 64 23 24 18-Aug-14 19-Dec-14 Allard, Anthony Thomas TT 06:00PM-06:50PM 08:50PM - 3 711
ART 100 82 23 24 18-Aug-14 19-Dec-14 Pelah, Sfona TT 02:30PM-03:20PM 05:20PM |- 3 5204
ART 101 1 22 24 18-Aug-14 19-Dec-14 Donovan, Jennifer Elizabeth MM 08:00AM-08:50AM |10:50AM - 3 752
ART 101 3 23 24 18-Aug-14 19-Dec-14 Ferreria, Christopher Norberte | TT 08:00AM-08:50AM 10:50AM - 3 704A
ART 101 5 23 24 18-Aug-14 19-Dec-14 Karmel, Lisa Venditelli MM 12:00PM-12:50PM 02:50PM - 3 704A
ART 103 2 21 24 18-Aug-14 19-Dec-14 Dillemuth, John D MM 12:00PM-12:50PM 02:50PM - 3 754
ART 104 7 44 45 18-Aug-14 19-Dec-14 Hitchcock, Damon Jay TTH 10:00AM-11:15AM - - 3 229A
ART 104 9 44 45 18-Aug-14 19-Dec-14 Mingus, Bernadette MWF 10:00AM-10:50AM - - 3 751
ART 104 10 44 45 18-Aug-14 19-Dec-14 Adame, Angel M MW 01:30PM-02:45PM |- - 3 751
ART 104 70 7 40 20-Oct-14 11-Dec-14 Gaffney-Madsen, Dorothy MWF 01:30PM-03:45PM - - 3 7212
ART 104 76 12 40 20-Oct-14 11-Dec-14 Dillemuth, John D TTH 06:00PM-09:20PM |- - 3 7211
ART 104 86 12 34 20-Oct-14 11-Dec-14 Riberto, Vallo J. MW 06:00PM-09:30PM - - 3 5204
ART 104 502 44 45 18-Aug-14 11-Oct-14 Quattrociocchi, David L - - - 3

ART 104/ 504 44 45 02-Sep-14 11-Dec-14 Gaffney-Madsen, Dorothy - - - 3

ART 104 660 22 45 02-Sep-14 11-Dec-14 Wascher, Sandra Kay TH 06:00PM-07:50PM |- - 3 751
ART 104/ 686 14 32 18-Aug-14 19-Dec-14 Wascher, Sandra Kay F 05:00PM-06:30PM - - 3 5209
ART 104 CB13 16 45 29-Jul-14 04-Dec-14|Rabin, Spencer David TTH 01:45PM-02:50PM (02:50PM - 3 OHS
ART 104/ CB5 37 45 04-Aug-14 05-Dec-14| Donovan, Jennifer Elizabeth MWF 01:40PM-02:45PM - - 3 HLTP
ART 104 CB9 0 45 05-Aug-14 04-Dec-14| Andrade, Robert M TTH 02:05PM-03:40PM |- - 3 SYHS
ART 105 1 17 24 18-Aug-14 19-Dec-14 Vasquez, Perry Lee TT 12:00PM-12:50PM 02:50PM - 3 711
ART 107 3 19 24 18-Aug-14 19-Dec-14 Vasquez, Perry Lee MM 12:00PM-12:50PM 02:50PM - 3 755
ART 107 7 21 24 18-Aug-14 19-Dec-14 Mueller, Nicholas David TT 03:00PM-03:50PM 05:50PM - 3 755
ART 110 1 23 24 18-Aug-14 19-Dec-14 Rendon Ober, Marisol TT 12:00PM-12:50PM 02:50PM - 3 754
ART 112 1 18 30 18-Aug-14 19-Dec-14 Van Stone, Mark Lindsey MW 12:00PM-01:15PM - - 3 105B
ART 116 1 22 24 02-Sep-14 11-Dec-14 Rendon Ober, Marisol MM 12:00PM-01:05PM 03:30PM - 3 752
ART 130 60 17 45 18-Aug-14 19-Dec-14 Kendricks, Ethan Neil W 06:00PM-08:50PM - - 3 751
ART 138 1 13 24 18-Aug-14 19-Dec-14 Truitt, Matthew Micajah TT 12:00PM-12:50PM 02:50PM - 3 573
ART 150 3 24 45 18-Aug-14 11-Oct-14 Van Stone, Mark Lindsey TTH 12:00PM-03:05PM - - 3 751
ART 150 501 44 45 20-Oct-14 11-Dec-14| Quattrociocchi, David L - - - 3

ART 151 3 34 45 20-Oct-14 11-Dec-14 Van Stone, Mark Lindsey TTH 12:00PM-03:20PM - - 3 751
ART 156, 660 23 45 20-Oct-14 11-Dec-14 Yaussy, Stephanie Alexa T 06:00PM-08:50PM - - 3 751
ART 157 501 44 45 02-Sep-14 11-Dec-14 De Pierola-Foerster, Christine - - - 3

ART 159 3 16 24 18-Aug-14 19-Dec-14 Becraft, Amy Claire TT 12:00PM-12:50PM 02:50PM - 3 704B
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19-Dec-14| Quattrociocchi, David L
19-Dec-14 Karsten, Raymond Alan
19-Dec-14 Thompson, Julia Marie
19-Dec-14 Lewis, John O

19-Dec-14 Behling, Erin D

11-Dec-14 Rabin, Spencer David
19-Dec-14 ,

19-Dec-14 Dejoy, Steven M
19-Dec-14 Anderson, Shane Nicholas
19-Dec-14 Pickelle, John B
19-Dec-14 Pickelle, John B
11-Dec-14 Polach, Scott J

19-Dec-14 Carlson, Craig John
19-Dec-14| Truitt, Matthew Micajah
19-Dec-14 Pickelle, John B
11-Dec-14| Zumaya, David

11-Dec-14 Wimpey, Christopher York
11-Dec-14 Stands, Todd

19-Dec-14 Espinoza, Raul
19-Dec-14 Mandel, Lisa Slovis
11-Dec-14 Walker, Rebekkah Hillary
11-Dec-14  Truitt, Matthew Micajah
11-Dec-14 Anderson, Shane Nicholas
11-Dec-14 Pickelle, John B
19-Dec-14| Arnold, Siobhan

19-Dec-14 McMurren Pollack, Patricia J.

19-Dec-14 Maxwell, Peter Brian
11-Oct-14 Hastings, Rachel Nicole
19-Dec-14 O'Donnell, Brian Boru
11-Dec-14 Houde, Lincoln Jeremy
11-Dec-14 Mattice, Catherine M
11-Oct-14 Nathan, Carolyn Paige
11-Dec-14 Manning, Bigkat
19-Dec-14 Nead, Rachel J
11-Oct-14 Manning, Bigkat
19-Dec-14 Manning, Bigkat
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Nathan, Carolyn Paige
Do, Thuy-Phuong Quy
Hastings, Rachel Nicole
Loyer, Alana Patris
Mohammadi, Oldooz Oli
Bucholtz, Jeffrey S
Bucholtz, Jeffrey S
Bucholtz, Jeffrey S
Mattice, Catherine M
Do, Thuy-Phuong Quy

19-Dec-14 Wolniewicz, Rebecca Ann
19-Dec-14 Sisson, Mark Wayne
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Hastings, Rachel Nicole
Mills, Jordan Patrick

19-Dec-14 Toth, Debra L
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Horvath, Mary Jo Anne

19-Dec-14| Shipkowski, Colleen H
19-Dec-14 Shipkowski, Colleen H
19-Dec-14| Waali, Jaami Arvay-Joyce
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19-Dec-14 Gonzales, Bernard A
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19-Dec-14|Branscomb Il, Max G
19-Dec-14 Gonzales, Bernard A
19-Dec-14| Gonzales, Bernard A
19-Dec-14 Branscomb Il, Max G
19-Dec-14 Branscomb I, Max G
19-Dec-14 Coe, William Richard
19-Dec-14 Coe, William Richard
19-Dec-14 Pastrana, Jorge Luis
19-Dec-14 Grinnell, Melonie Sacalamitao
19-Dec-14 Grinnell, Melonie Sacalamitao
19-Dec-14 McGregor, Cynthia Annmarie
19-Dec-14 Russell, Teresa Pamela
19-Dec-14 Caschetta, Todd Douglas
19-Dec-14 Meeker, Elizabeth Lee
11-Dec-14 Coe, William Richard
19-Dec-14| Caschetta, Todd Douglas
19-Dec-14 McGregor, Cynthia Annmarie
19-Dec-14| Sobke, Catherine Mary
19-Dec-14 Sobke, Catherine Mary
19-Dec-14| Sobke, Catherine Mary
19-Dec-14 Sobke, Catherine Mary
19-Dec-14| Pastrana, Jorge Luis
19-Dec-14 Burklund, Tracy J

19-Dec-14| Sobke, Catherine Mary
19-Dec-14 Pastrana, Jorge Luis
19-Dec-14| Wetzel, Robert Anthony
19-Dec-14 Loza Flores, Magdalena
19-Dec-14 Wetzel, Robert Anthony
19-Dec-14 Russell, Teresa Pamela
19-Dec-14 Burklund, Tracy J

13-Sep-14 Tolvo-Chan, Michelle Ruth
19-Dec-14 Pastrana, Jorge Luis
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19-Dec-14 Nevin, Deborah Kay
19-Dec-14 Nevin, Jeffrey
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19-Dec-14 Yeager, Ruff Bela
11-Dec-14|Warriner, John Benjamin
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19-Dec-14
19-Dec-14
19-Dec-14
11-Oct-14
11-Dec-14
19-Dec-14
19-Dec-14
19-Dec-14

Pentilescu, Mark E
Buckley, Michael G
Buckley, Michael G
Richison, Scott Eugene
Richison, Scott Eugene
Bulkin, Gary David
Bulkin, Gary David
Richison, Scott Eugene

MF
TTTH
MWF

WW
THTH
TTH
WW
TTH
MMW
MM
MM
TT
MMW
THTH

TH
TTH
MM
WW
TT
MW

TT

TT
WWTH
MM
MM
TTH
MW
MW
TTH
TTH
MM

11:00AM-11:50AM
07:00PM-07:50PM
10:00AM-10:50AM
03:00PM-03:50PM
04:00PM-05:05PM
06:00PM-06:50PM
09:00AM-09:50AM
06:00PM-06:50PM
10:00AM-10:50AM
12:00PM-12:50PM
02:00PM-02:50PM
06:00PM-06:50PM
02:00PM-02:50PM
02:00PM-02:50PM
03:00PM-03:50PM
03:00PM-03:50PM
05:00PM-05:50PM
01:00PM-02:15PM
01:00PM-01:50PM
04:30PM-05:20PM
04:00PM-05:50PM
09:30AM-10:45AM

09:00AM-09:50AM
01:00PM-02:05PM
06:00PM-07:05PM
06:00PM-07:20PM
06:00PM-07:50PM
11:00AM-11:50AM
02:00PM-04:50PM
07:30AM-09:40AM
07:30AM-09:40AM
09:30AM-10:45AM
12:00PM-01:15PM
10:00AM-10:50AM

11:50AM
09:50PM

07:05PM
09:05PM
09:50AM
07:50PM
10:50AM
01:50PM
04:50PM
08:50PM
04:50PM
03:50PM
05:50PM

02:50PM
07:20PM
08:50PM

10:50AM
03:45PM
08:45PM
09:50PM
09:50PM
01:15PM

12:50PM

09:50PM

01:50PM

03:50PM

WWWNNNWWWWWWWWWPEANWWNNNREPRPEPEPNEPRPRPPEPNOEDN

801
801
853
801
801
801
103B
103B
103B
801
801
801
805
805
805
802
802
802
854
850
850
911

912
912
912
911
912
911
911
L104
L104
852
701
L104



TELE
TELE
TELE
TELE
TELE
TELE

131
163
180
183
208
290

e

16
19
15
12

11

24
20
33
20
25
45

18-Aug-14
18-Aug-14
18-Aug-14
18-Aug-14
18-Aug-14
18-Aug-14

19-Dec-14 Sisson, Mark Wayne
19-Dec-14 Borden, Terrence L
19-Dec-14 Maxwell, Peter Brian
19-Dec-14 Sisson, Mark Wayne
19-Dec-14| Pentilescu, Mark E
19-Dec-14 Sisson, Mark Wayne

TT
TT
MW
TT
TTH

09:00AM-09:50AM
06:00PM-06:50PM
12:00PM-01:15PM
01:30PM-02:20PM
09:30AM-10:45AM
08:00AM-08:50AM

11:50AM
08:50PM
04:20PM

AW WWWW

L104
L104
1685B
L108
911
852



